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SEPT 13-19, 2021
WILL ROGERS MEMURIAL COLISEUM
FORT WORTH, TX

HORSE

Epic Guy

A Streak Of Faith
Aint Seen Famous Yet
NB Ladybird

Hanks Slick Design
SR Industry Titan
Chase My Ace

Write Ta Fame
Princess Stinson

Hot French Lady
Tres Leche

Sipping On Firewater
Dial Ta Fame

RR Tooslick Eye Mist
Lordy Hez Dashin
Slick N Black

Flingin Roses

SL French Meteorite
SBW Copycat

JL FAme in Vegas

KN Luna

Dial A Blazin Bunny
Zipang

KG Juststealingcash
Big Time Traffic
Famous Ladies Man
Famous Wahini

VF Wahini Stinson
Pressured By Destiny
CM Waitin On Lane

RIDER FIRST RIDER LAST TIME PLACE AMOUNT WON OWNER 60% STALLION 30% NOMINATOR 10%

Kassie
Kelsey
Amelia
Kenna
Tyra
Troy
Tiffany
Sabrina
Janett
Elizabeth
Shelley
Janna
Maggie
Emma
Sierra
Cayla Melby
Tyler
Amy
Brian
Jodee
Jamie
Julia
Allie
Kathy
Maddy
Kassie
Ceri
John
Ryann
Gracie

Mowry
Knight
McCumber
Squires
Kane
Crumrine
Lujan
Ketcham
Dykes
Sbrusch
Morgan
Brown
Carter
Abbott
Waldrep
Small
Rivette
Lantis
Wheeler
Miller
Wilson
Clark
Shields
Grimes
Dickens
Mowry
Ward
Ressler
Pedone
Beckstrom

15.880
15.962
15.996
16.037
16.151
16.166
16.172
16.177
16.182
16.202
16.225
16.253
16.278
16.281
16.315
16.353
16.422
16.459
16.468
16.501
16.503
16.635
16.694
16.840
20.289
20.890
21.040
21.325
21.420
26.663
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$70,284.38
$34,138.13
$26,105.63
$14,056.88
$12,048.75
$10,040.63
$8,032.50
$6,024.38
$4,016.25
$2,008.13
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80
$1,333.80

$42,170.63
$20,482.88
$15,663.38
$8,434.13
$7,229.25
$6,024.38
$4,819.50
$3,614.63
$2,409.75
$1,204.88
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28
$800.28

$21,085.31
$10,241.44
$7,831.69
$4,217.06
$3,614.63
$3,012.19
$2,409.75
$1,807.31
$1,204.88
$602.44
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14
$400.14

$7,028.44
$3,413.81
$2,610.56
$1,405.69
$1,204.88
$1,004.06
$803.25
$602.44
$401.63
$200.81
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38
$133.38



