





HORSE	RIDER FIRST	RIDER LAST	TIME	PLACE	AMOUNT WON	OWNER 60%	STALLION 30%	NOMINATOR 10%
Epic Guy	Kassie	Mowry	15.880	1	\$70,284.38	\$42,170.63	\$21,085.31	\$7,028.44
A Streak Of Faith	Kelsey	Knight	15.962	2	\$34,138.13	\$20,482.88	\$10,241.44	\$3,413.81
Aint Seen Famous Yet	Amelia	McCumber	15.996	3	\$26,105.63	\$15,663.38	\$7,831.69	\$2,610.56
NB Ladybird	Kenna	Squires	16.037	4	\$14,056.88	\$8,434.13	\$4,217.06	\$1,405.69
Hanks Slick Design	Tyra	Kane	16.151	5	\$12,048.75	\$7,229.25	\$3,614.63	\$1,204.88
SR Industry Titan	Troy	Crumrine	16.166	6	\$10,040.63	\$6,024.38	\$3,012.19	\$1,004.06
Chase My Ace	Tiffany	Lujan	16.172	7	\$8,032.50	\$4,819.50	\$2,409.75	\$803.25
Write Ta Fame	Sabrina	Ketcham	16.177	8	\$6,024.38	\$3,614.63	\$1,807.31	\$602.44
Princess Stinson	Janett	Dykes	16.182	9	\$4,016.25	\$2,409.75	\$1,204.88	\$401.63
Hot French Lady	Elizabeth	Sbrusch	16.202	10	\$2,008.13	\$1,204.88	\$602.44	\$200.81
Tres Leche	Shelley	Morgan	16.225	11	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
Sipping On Firewater	Janna	Brown	16.253	12	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
Dial Ta Fame	Maggie	Carter	16.278	13	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
RR Tooslick Eye Mist	Emma	Abbott	16.281	14	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
Lordy Hez Dashin	Sierra	Waldrep	16.315	15	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
Slick N Black	Cayla Melby	Small	16.353	16	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
Flingin Roses	Tyler	Rivette	16.422	17	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
SL French Meteorite	Amy	Lantis	16.459	18	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
SBW Copycat	Brian	Wheeler	16.468	19	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
JL FAme in Vegas	Jodee	Miller	16.501	20	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
KN Luna	Jamie	Wilson	16.503	21	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
Dial A Blazin Bunny	Julia	Clark	16.635	22	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
Zipang	Allie	Shields	16.694	23	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
KG Juststealingcash	Kathy	Grimes	16.840	24	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
Big Time Traffic	Maddy	Dickens	20.289	25	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
Famous Ladies Man	Kassie	Mowry	20.890	26	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
Famous Wahini	Ceri	Ward	21.040	27	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
VF Wahini Stinson	John	Ressler	21.325	28	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
Pressured By Destiny	Ryann	Pedone	21.420	29	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38
CM Waitin On Lane	Gracie	Beckstrom	26.663	30	\$1,333.80	\$800.28	\$400.14	\$133.38